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155065 Ada , Jonalyn F 12 2012 X
124913 Adams , Hannah F 11 2013 X
253160 Adkins , Cole M 9 2015 X
108882 Adkins , Luke M 11 2013 X
259598 Agailar , Amanda F 7 - X
253161 Alger , Jonas M 9 2015 X
210728 Allnutt , Lucas M 8 - X
246008 Ambercrombie , Brandon M 7 - X
239827 Arnsperger , Taylor F 9 2015 X
209941 Baker , Michelle F 12 2012 X
181339 Barajas , Jose M 10 2014 X
124915 Barnes , Alayna F 11 2013 X
193220 Barnes , Jared M 9 2015 X
108927 Barnett , Matthew M 11 2013 X
226002 Baucom , Sean M 9 2015 X
146028 Beach , Cameron M 10 2014 X
188405 Beavers , Cameron M 11 2013 X
188406 Beavers , Jemison M 9 2015 X
253162 Benton , Zach M 8 - X
198709 Boden , Matthew M 9 2015 X
108711 Boden , Sarah F 12 2012 X
198700 Boher , Isaac M 10 2014 X
250057 Bohman , Courtney F 9 2015 C
210733 Bohman , Jacob M 11 2013 X
209945 Bowen , Mikayla F 12 2012 X
250056 Brinker , Mary F 9 2015 C
200158 Brock , Alexis F 11 2013 X
257405 Brockman , Alex John M 9 2015 X
177145 Brown , Tyler M 11 2013 X
259604 Bryan , Mckennah F 7 - X
173400 Burch , Zane M 12 2012 X
241963 Bush , Taylor F 9 2015 X
258479 Buzick , Preston M 7 - X
230957 Byrne , Katrina F 10 2014 X
160008 Cain , Kara F 11 2013 C
217723 Caldwell , Bailey  F 9 2015 X
211859 Caldwell , Zach M 11 2013 X
245749 Callahan , Chase M 9 2015 X
182442 Camacho , Victoria F 7 - X
232044 Canafax , Kaylee F 10 2014 X
245747 Carey-Fulton , Jakob M 9 2015 X
112651 Carey-Fulton , Sam M 12 2012 X
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167586 Caudill , Cody M 12 2012 X
188402 Centers , Makayla  F 9 2015 X
158283 Chaidez , Destiny F 12 2010 X
238668 Chischilly , Heidi F 7 - X
212132 Clemons , Kendall E F 10 2014 X
191192 Clifton , Ashley F 9 2015 X
217087 Cobb , Bo M 11 2013 X
124919 Cobb , Savannah F 12 2012 X
228775 Colson , Hunter M 8 - X
182441 Connelly , Kelsey F 10 2014 X
229161 Cook , Katelyn F 9 2015 X
177166 Cooper , Logan M 12 2012 X
181332 Creech , Austin M 9 2015 X
217085 Crittenden , Cody M 8 - X
173460 Crook , Michael M 12 2012 X
245750 Cross , Ben  M 9 2015 X
108881 Cummins , Jayden M 12 2012 X
245715 Cummins , Steven M 9 2015 X
147836 Cummins , Tyrsten F 11 2013 X
225480 DaWalt , Luke M 8 - X
181330 Dalton , Hunter M 9 2015 X
250052 Dalton , Taleah F 7 - C
177153 Dalton , Trenton M 11 2013 X
199650 Dalzell , Ethan M 10 2014 X
167362 Dalzell , Maddie F 12 2012 X
144991 Daniels , Andrew M 12 2012 X
211863 Daniels , Colton M 10 2014 X
226012 Davis , Chad M 10 2014 X
108873 Davis , Hannah F 11 2013 X
188407 Dawalt , Luke M 8 - X
124921 Dearing , Alexis F 10 2014 X
109612 Dearing , Summer Paige F 10 2014 X
155890 Deaton , Christopher M 10 2014 X
211959 Deaton , Sara F 12 2012 C
211960 Dicks , Allison F 12 2012 C
245745 Dulin , Lawrence M 9 2015 X
243529 Dungan , Braydon M 9 2015 X
258477 Durnell , Logan M 7 - X
225479 East , Ralph M 10 2014 X
230529 Elliot , Skyler F 9 2015 X
124923 Ellis , Alexis F 12 2012 X
219657 Ellis , Maggie F 10 2014 X
211872 Elswick , Zach M 10 2014 X
160476 Ensminger , Tristan M 12 2012 X
191191 Ezell , Bryann F 9 2015 X
160003 Ezell , Heather F 12 2012 X
145771 Ezell , Kaylie F 12 2012 X
238675 Faehr , Amber F 7 - X
147827 Faehr , Courtney F 11 2013 X
173446 Ferguson , Jacob M 12 2012 X
250133 Fields , Alexis F 11 2013 C
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211961 Fitzgerald , Jaclyn F 10 2014 C
217720 Flanagan , Toree F 10 2014 X
109627 Flick , Aaron Drew M 10 2014 X
200159 Florek , Myah F 10 2014 X
177155 Ford , Ethan M 11 2013 X
250053 Ford , Lauren F 7 - C
217879 Foster , Jack M 10 2014 X
225481 Fox , Nate M 10 2014 X
200160 Franks , Julieanna F 11 2013 X
230131 Franks , Sarah F 9 2015 C
177172 Frost , Michael M 10 2014 X
243006 Fryman , Autumn F 9 2015 X
177148 Fryman , Jacob M 11 2013 X
258475 Gaines , Caleb M 7 - X
253163 Gatewood , Benjamin Wyatt M 9 2015 X
211962 Gemmer , Jordan F 10 2014 C
226015 Gibson , Andrew M 10 2014 X
217081 Gibson , Andrew M 10 2014 X
245742 Gillispie , Coleman M 9 2015 X
154761 Gillispie , Roman M 12 2012 X
198698 Glass , Colby M 9 2015 X
173408 Goins , Christian M 12 2012 X
245743 Gonzalez , Manny M 9 2015 X
109625 Gouge , Derek James M 11 2013 X
243530 Green , Aaron M 9 2015 X
155074 Green , Justine F 12 2012 X
193226 Gripshover , Thomas M 10 2014 X
211864 Grubbs , Matthew M 10 2014 X
223159 Gutman , Shelby F 10 2014 X
198845 Hall , AJ M 10 2014 X
155070 Hall , Sarah F 12 2012 X
108880 Hammonds , Bo M 12 2012 X
259605 Hammons , Brooklyn F 7 - X
220589 Harris , Jacob M 10 2014 X
210735 Helmer , Austin  M 8 - X
251209 Herindon , Lannah F 8 - X
259606 Herrmann , Ava F 7 - X
245713 Hetherington , Jack M 10 2014 X
258480 Hillman , Ross M 7 - X
217086 Hodges , Travis M 8 - X
229159 Homer , Alecea F 9 2015 X
151104 Homer , Antoinete F 11 2013 X
217369 Homer , Antoinnette  F 11 2013 X
261783 Homer , India F 7 - X
187031 Hornsby , Brendon M 9 2015 X
181658 Horstman , Alyssa F 11 2013 X
180437 Hotaling , Kenzy F 11 2013 C
108931 Howe , Ethan M 11 2012 X
250060 Howell , Hannah  F 10 2014 C
109626 Howell , Kevin Scott M 10 2014 X
109614 Howell , Molly Brooke F 9 2015 X/C
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183728 Hudson , Madison F 6 - X
217878 Hudson , Payton M 9 2015 X
259586 Hughes , Bo M 7 - X
198694 Hurley , Aaron  M 9 2015 X
245717 Inabnit , Logan  M 9 2015 X
198699 Inggulis , Damion M 9 2015 X
251210 Ingguls , Lyndce F 7 - X
251211 Ingguls , Lyric F 7 - X
199651 Jaimes , Alex M 10 2014 X
230063 Jenna , Webster F 8 - X
147832 Johnson , Ana F 10 2014 X
214831 Johnson , Ashton M 10 2014 X
173410 Johnson , Blake M 12 2012 X
211858 Johnson , Caden M 10 2014 X
186056 Johnson , Carly F 11 2013 X
199649 Johnson , Mackenzie F 10 2014 X
199648 Johnson , Mallory F 10 2014 X
160010 Johnson , Terra F 11 2013 C
158284 Jones , Sydney F 12 2009 X
158285 Kearns , EJ F 12 2009 X
145411 Keith , Kyle M 12 2012 X
214812 Kells , Nicholas M 10 2014 X
158286 Kerst , Destiny F 12 2009 X
211963 Kidwell , Katelyn F 10 2014 X
177152 Kidwell , Ricky M 12 2012 X
191189 Kinard , Lindsey F 10 2014 X
102907 Kinard , Meagan F 12 2012 X
243528 Klienwachter , Matthew M 8 - X
226008 Klotz , Dominick M 11 2011 X
245733 Knipp , Austin  M 9 2015 X
155200 Knipp , Joseph M 12 2012 X
250051 Lanter , Kaia  F 7 - C
154758 Lawson , Hunter M 12 2011 X
109596 Leach , Hayley Frances F 12 2012 X
229157 Lee , Wai Hao M 10 2014 X
226013 Lemus , Javier M 10 2014 X
108959 Livingood , Emily F 12 2012 X
243532 Lockard , Beckham M 9 2015 X
198814 Luke , Sierra F 8 - X
145780 Lund , Kelsey F 12 2012 X
193221 Lunders , Brice M 10 2014 X
217082 Maddox , Cole M 9 2015 X
145802 Maddox , Shelby F 12 2012 X
258478 March , Luke M 9 2015 X
124927 Marsh , Kiley F 10 2014 X
246019 Martinez , Angelica F 7 - X
259609 Martinez , Michele F 8 - X
241985 Massey , Jaide F 9 2015 X
253150 McClure , Conner M 11 2013 X
124509 McClure , Mason F 11 2013 X
251213 McCoy , Kelcie F 9 2015 X
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188409 McHugh , Dean M 8 - X
251212 Menefee , Karlee F 8 - X
226009 Merril , Austin M 12 2011 X
108875 Michels , Katie F 9 2015 X
200162 Middleton , Macy F 9 2015 X
241965 Milburn , Brailynn F 9 2015 X
228779 Miskell , Joey M 9 2015 X
198707 Miskell , Jonathon M 10 2014 X
249229 Mitchell , Jaxston M 10 2014 X
198710 Mitts , Ryan M 9 2015 X
238422 Mitts , Tyler  M 7 - X
124928 Moore , Ashton F 10 2014 X
147831 Moore , Morgan F 10 2014 X
145793 Moreno , Alicia F 12 2011 X
238674 Moreno , Carla F 8 - X
108712 Morgan , Maddie F 12 2012 X
214157 Morris , Natalie F 10 2014 X
232047 Moss , Savannah F 12 2012 X
210736 Muhlheisen , Devyn M 8 - X
147830 Mullins , Kayla F 11 2011 X
180435 Nantz , Arika F 11 2013 C
245735 Newby , Logan  M 9 2015 X
241986 Nipper , Savannah F 9 2015 X
245714 Nix , Caelan M 9 2015 X
124511 Nolte , Brenna F 12 2012 X
250058 Nunnelley , Courtney F 9 2015 C
144992 Onan , Cole M 12 2012 X
124931 Orth , Macie F 11 2013 X
238658 Palmer , Dakota F 9 2015 X
243531 Palomar-Cruz , Isaias M 9 2015 X
226014 Patrick , Mitch M 12 2013 X
173416 Patrick , Mitch M 12 2012 X
245734 Patrick , Reagan M 9 2015 X
180438 Pelfrey , Madi F 11 2013 C
214159 Pence , Skylar F 10 2014 X
245736 Perez , Dakohta M 9 2015 X
200166 Perish , Alyssa F 9 2015 X
226003 Petrey , Carter  M 9 2015 X
157921 Petrey , Keenan M 12 2012 X
261782 Phillips , Inga F 11 2014 X
193224 Phillips , Stephen M 10 2014 X
228784 Plunkett , Hoyt M 10 2014 X
245754 Preedom , Jordan M 12 2012 X
160480 Rayburn , Quinton M 12 2012 X
238665 Reed , Cecilia  F 7 - X
243008 Reed , Jordan F 10 2014 X
167588 Renfro , Hunter M 10 2014 X
121231 Rice , Jeremiah K M 12 2012 X
239828 Richardson , Riley F 8 - X
253164 Rimer , Christian M 9 2015 X
238303 Rios , Juan M 11 2013 X
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246020 Roberts , Lauren F 9 2015 X
109607 Robinson , Adriana Kay F 10 2014 X
258476 Robinson , Collane M 8 - X
124932 Robinson , Mallory F 11 2013 X/C
250132 Roland , Abby F 9 2015 C
144990 Rose , Jordan M 12 2012 X
258474 Rothwell , Matthew M 9 2015 X
193228 Roundtree , Cody M 11 2013 X
230132 Ruber , Carrigan F 9 2015 X
143192 Ruebusch , Madisyn F 11 2012 X
200163 Samuel , Meggie F 10 2014 X
186054 Saylor , Janna F 10 2014 X
144993 Saylor , Joey M 12 2012 X
155067 Schawe , Allison F 12 2012 X
155598 Schawe , Sammi F 10 2014 X
217880 Schimpff , Anderson M 9 2015 X
145785 Schmitt , Sierra F 12 2011 X
232049 Schneider , Nathan M 9 2015 X
211969 Schwartz , Jasmine F 12 2012 C
211873 Shebley , Anthony M 10 2014 X
217716 Shebley , Faith F 10 2014 X
217718 Shebley , Paige  F 10 2014 X
173429 Simpson , Andrew M 12 2012 X
226004 Simpson , Paul  M 12 2011 X
230526 Skyler , Elliot F 9 2015 X
193249 Sluder , Preston M 11 2013 X
108961 Smallwood , Brianna F 11 2012 X
198827 Smallwood , Jackson M 7 - X
211862 Smith , Austin M 10 2014 X
217075 Smith , Austin M 11 2013 X
146025 Smith , Cameron M 10 2014 X
173430 Smith , Colton M 12 2012 X
182447 Smith , Courtney F 9 2015 X
186053 Smith , Kacia F 10 2014 X
259588 Smith , Raekwon M 7 - X
108912 Smith , Stuart M 11 2011 X
198712 Smith , Trent M 9 2015 X
217077 Smith , Wesley M 10 2014 X
177159 Souder , Tanner M 11 2013 X
214158 Spears-Davis , Abby F 10 2014 X
230528 Spillman , Jayden F 8 - C
177160 Spohn , Robert M 12 2012 X
168167 Spratt , Ben M 9 2015 X
211970 Stall , Lexie F 10 2014 C
200164 Stamper , Haley F 12 2012 X
245739 Stamper , Jacob  M 9 2015 X
177142 Stephenson , Nick M 11 2013 X
181326 Stillwell , Gabe M 11 2013 X
198708 Stith , Marcus M 10 2014 X
109624 Stone , Dakota William M 10 2014 X
253152 Stone , Mitchell M 12 2012 X
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230127 Stull , Victoria F 12 2012 X
245737 Sutton , Seth M 9 2015 X
217084 Tanner , Ben M 8 - X
239829 Tatum , Laura F 7 - X
217079 Taylor , Brayden M 10 2014 X
245740 Taylor , Chase M 9 2015 X
200165 Thompson , Courtney F 9 2015 X
158289 Thornberry , Tiana F 11 2011 X
245752 Thorton , David M 11 2013 X
211972 Toomey , Chelsey F 10 2014 C
160002 Tracy , Raquel F 12 2012 C
181334 Trenkamp , Cody M 9 2015 X
147843 Tucker , Madeline F 10 2014 X
147834 Tucker , Morgan F 10 2014 X
193250 Tuggle , Zach M 11 2013 X
232045 Verbeck , Cameron J F 9 2015 X
223160 Vogt , Madison F 9 2015 X
108883 Vrolijk , Jacob M 11 2013 X
230134 Walker , Maycie F 8 - X
173437 Wallace , Triston M 12 2012 X
173401 Walters , Luke M 12 2012 X
230130 Wayson , Kelsie F 12 2012 X
160011 Webster , Hannah F 11 2013 C
238667 Webster , Jenna F 7 - X
226011 Wells , Cory M 10 2012 X
158291 West , Abby F 8 - X
108884 West , Kyle M 10 2014 X
198822 Whalen , Norman M 11 2013 X
193223 White , Blake M 10 2014 X
121723 Wilcoxen , Charles M M 12 2012 X
214160 Wilcoxen , Hollie F 10 2014 X
181337 Williams , Conner M 9 2015 X
108910 Williams , True M 11 2012 X
238426 Williams , Zachary  M 7 - X
186057 Willoughby , Kaitlyn F 11 2013 X
211866 Wilson , Ethen M 11 2013 X
210738 Wilson , Jacob M 8 - X
198706 Wilson , Jacob M 9 2015 X
238420 Wilson , Joseph M 8 - X
251214 Wilson , Kaitlyn F 7 - X
124938 Wilson , Kinley F 10 2014 X
146030 Wolfe , Brandon M 12 2012 X
246010 Wolford , Anthony M 7 - X
109592 Wooton , Sabryn BCall F 12 2012 X
146031 Yaeger , Nathan M 11 2012 X
158292 Young , Shania F 11 2011 X
238678 Young , Shelby F 9 2015 X
259590 Zobala , Samuel M 7 - X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Bennett, Kody 
Epperson, Coleman 
Gilbert, Seth 

X Hunter, Catron 
X Jimmie, Bush 

Porter, Brandon 
Vaughn, Cameron 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Bingaman, Jody 
Blain, Gracie 
Boulware, Brianna 

X Cheyenne, Stephenson 
Dillon, Alyssa 
Elam, Kendal 
Houp, Tara 
Marsh, Kiley 

X Rachel, Williams 
Stephenson, Cheyenne 
Tucker, Madeline 
Tucker, Morgan 
Vance, Sarah 
Willoughby, Kaitlyn 
Willoughby, Kaitlyn 
Woods, Sarah 

Varsity
Baseball

X Adkins, Luke 
Boher, Isaac 
Colson, Hunter 
Cummins, Jayden 

X Epperson, Coleman 
Glass, Colby 

X Goodpaster, Scott A
X Grady, Dustin 

Helmer, Austin  
X Hertzfeldt, Darryl W

Inggulis, Damion 
Lawson, Hunter 
Miskell, Joey 
Mitts, Ryan 

X Partin, Garrett 
Plunkett, Hoyt 
Renfro, Hunter 
Rice, Jeremiah K
Rothwell, Matthew 
Simpson, Andrew 
Smith, Trent 
Stith, Marcus 
Wilson, Ethen 
Wilson, Jacob 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adkins, Luke 
Cummins, Jayden 
Daniels, Andrew 
DaWalt, Luke 
Dawalt, Luke 
Hammonds, Bo 
Hurley, Aaron  
Inggulis, Damion 
McClure, Conner 
Onan, Cole 
Petrey, Keenan 
Rose, Jordan 
Saylor, Joey 
Spratt, Ben 
Stone, Mitchell 
Tuggle, Zach 
Wilcoxen, Charles M
Wilson, Jacob 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Chaidez, Destiny 
Cummins, Tyrsten 
Ezell, Bryann 
Gutman, Shelby 

X Harmeyer, Shelby 
Homer, Alecea 
Jones, Sydney 
Kearns, EJ 
Kerst, Destiny 
Kinard, Lindsey 
Ruebusch, Madisyn 
Thornberry, Tiana 
West, Abby 
Young, Shania 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bohman, Courtney 
Brinker, Mary 
Cain, Kara 

X Crisler, Taylor 
Dalton, Taleah 
Deaton, Sara 
Dicks, Allison 
Fields, Alexis 
Fitzgerald, Jaclyn 
Ford, Lauren 
Franks, Sarah 
Gemmer, Jordan 
Hotaling, Kenzy 
Howell, Hannah  
Howell, Molly Brooke

X Johnson, Mallory 
Johnson, Terra 

X Kidwell, Katelyn 
Lanter, Kaia  

X Lykins, Michaela  
X Manning, Haylee 

Nantz, Arika 
Nunnelley, Courtney 
Pelfrey, Madi 
Robinson, Mallory 
Roland, Abby 
Schwartz, Jasmine 
Spillman, Jayden 
Stall, Lexie 
Toomey, Chelsey 
Tracy, Raquel 
Webster, Hannah 

Varsity
Football

X Beutell, Nolan 
Boden, Matthew 
Brown, Tyler 
Burch, Zane 
Caldwell, Zach 
Callahan, Chase 
Carey-Fulton, Jakob 
Carey-Fulton, Sam 
Cooper, Logan 
Crook, Michael 
Cross, Ben  
Cummins, Steven 
Dalton, Trenton 
Daniels, Colton 
Deaton, Christopher 
Dulin, Lawrence 
Elswick, Zach 
Ferguson, Jacob 
Ford, Ethan 
Fryman, Jacob 
Gillispie, Coleman 
Gillispie, Roman 
Goins, Christian 
Gonzalez, Manny 

X Griffith, Braiden 
X Gripshover, Thomas 
X Grubbs, Matthew 
X Haubner, Dustin 
X Hays, Daulton 
X Hedger, Dawson 
X Hoskins, Clifford 

Howe, Ethan 
Inabnit, Logan  
Inggulis, Damion 
Johnson, Blake 
Johnson, Caden 
Keith, Kyle 
Kidwell, Ricky 

X Kinman, Ronnie 
Knipp, Austin  
Knipp, Joseph 
Lawson, Hunter 
Lunders, Brice 

X McPherson, Zac 
X Minton, Matthew 

Mitchell, Jaxston 
X Neeley, Tyler 

Newby, Logan  

Nix, Caelan 
Patrick, Mitch 
Patrick, Reagan 
Perez, Dakohta 

X Phillips, Stephen 
Preedom, Jordan 
Rayburn, Quinton 

X Shebley, Anthony 
Sluder, Preston 
Smith, Austin 
Smith, Austin 
Smith, Colton 

X Smith, Wesley 
Souder, Tanner 
Spohn, Robert 
Stamper, Jacob  
Stephenson, Nick 

X Stith, Marcus 
Sutton, Seth 
Taylor, Chase 
Thorton, David 

X Vaughn, Cam 
Wallace, Triston 
Walters, Luke 
White, Blake 
Wilcoxen, Charles M

X Wilson, Ethen 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Hannah 
Barnes, Alayna 
Brock, Alexis 
Cobb, Savannah 
Ellis, Alexis 
Florek, Myah 
Franks, Julieanna 
Marsh, Kiley 
McClure, Mason 
Middleton, Macy 
Nolte, Brenna 
Orth, Macie 
Reed, Jordan 
Robinson, Mallory 
Ruber, Carrigan 
Ruebusch, Madisyn 
Samuel, Meggie 
Stamper, Haley 
Stull, Victoria 
Wayson, Kelsie 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Allnutt, Lucas 
Bohman, Jacob 
Caudill, Cody 
Cummins, Jayden 
Frost, Michael 
Hammonds, Bo 
Helmer, Austin  
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Mitts, Ryan 
Mitts, Tyler  
Muhlheisen, Devyn 
Vrolijk, Jacob 
West, Kyle 
Wilson, Jacob 
Wilson, Joseph 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Arnsperger, Taylor 
Boden, Sarah 
Camacho, Victoria 
Connelly, Kelsey 
Davis, Hannah 

X Henry, Kelsey 
Hudson, Madison 
Michels, Katie 
Schawe, Sammi 
Smith, Courtney 
Tatum, Laura 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Barnett, Matthew 
Beach, Cameron 
Cobb, Bo 
Creech, Austin 
East, Ralph 
Gibson, Andrew 
Hornsby, Brendon 
Howe, Ethan 
Johnson, Ashton 
Kells, Nicholas 
Maddox, Cole 
Rios, Juan 

X Smith, Austin 
Smith, Cameron 
Smith, Stuart 
Smith, Wesley 
Stillwell, Gabe 
Taylor, Brayden 
Trenkamp, Cody 
Williams, Conner 
Williams, True 

X Willoughby, Kaleb 
Wilson, Ethen 
Wolfe, Brandon 
Yaeger, Nathan 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Caldwell, Bailey  
Clemons, Kendall E
Cummins, Tyrsten 
Ezell, Kaylie 
Faehr, Courtney 
Flanagan, Toree 
Homer, Antoinete 

Horstman, Alyssa 
Johnson, Ana 
Lund, Kelsey 
Maddox, Shelby 
Moore, Morgan 
Moreno, Alicia 
Mullins, Kayla 
Palmer, Dakota 
Schmitt, Sierra 
Thornberry, Tiana 
Tucker, Madeline 
Tucker, Morgan 

X Wilson, Kinley 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Dalzell, Ethan 
Jaimes, Alex 
Saylor, Joey 
Schneider, Nathan 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Canafax, Kaylee 
Dalzell, Maddie 
Johnson, Mackenzie 
Johnson, Mallory 
Moss, Savannah 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Alger, Jonas 
Beavers, Cameron 
Beavers, Jemison 
Brockman, Alex John

X Byrne, Katrina 
X Cooper, Logan 
X Cummins, Tyrsten 
X Dearing, Summer Paige

Ensminger, Tristan 
Flick, Aaron Drew
Gouge, Derek James
Hall, AJ 
Hetherington, Jack 

X Homer, Alecea 
X Homer, Antoinnette  
X Howell, Kevin Scott
X Howell, Molly Brooke

Hughes, Bo 
Johnson, Ashton 

X Johnson, Blake 
X Jones, Sydney 

Lee, Wai Hao
X Luke, Sierra 
X McHugh, Dean 
X McHugh, Jesse 
X Merril, Austin 
X Mullins, Kayla 

Nix, Caelan 

X Patrick, Mitch 
X Patrick, Mitch 

Rios, Juan 
X Schimpff, Anderson 

Smallwood, Jackson 
Smith, Cameron 
Smith, Raekwon 
Spohn, Robert 
Spratt, Ben 

X Stith, Marcus 
Stone, Dakota William
Sutton, Seth 
Vrolijk, Jacob 

X Walters, Luke 
Whalen, Norman 
Wilcoxen, Charles M
Yaeger, Nathan 
Zobala, Samuel 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Agailar, Amanda 
Arnsperger, Taylor 
Bryan, Mckennah 
Byrne, Katrina 

X Camacho, Josephine 
X Cook, Katelyn 
X Cooper, Dersiree 
X Cummins, Tyrsten 

Dearing, Summer Paige
X Deaton, Sara 
X Dicks, Allison 

Ezell, Heather 
X Ezell, Kaylie 

Hammons, Brooklyn 
Herrmann, Ava 
Homer, Alecea 
Homer, Antoinnette  
Homer, India 
Howell, Molly Brooke
Jenna, Webster 

X Johnson, Ana 
X Jones, Sydney 

Luke, Sierra 
Lund, Kelsey 

X Marsh, Kiley 
Martinez, Michele 
Mullins, Kayla 
Phillips, Inga 
Roberts, Lauren 
Robinson, Mallory 

X Scudder, Brooklin 
X Thornberry, Tiana 
X Webster, Hannah 

Webster, Jenna 
X Wilcoxen, Hollie Ann

Wilson, Kaitlyn 

Varsity
Volleyball

Ada, Jonalyn 
Baker, Michelle 
Bowen, Mikayla 
Fryman, Autumn 
Green, Justine 
Hall, Sarah 
Kinard, Meagan 
Livingood, Emily 
Morgan, Maddie 
Nolte, Brenna 
Schawe, Allison 
Smallwood, Brianna 
Wooton, Sabryn BCall

Varsity
Wrestling

Barnes, Jared 
Baucom, Sean 
Davis, Chad 
Gibson, Andrew 
Gripshover, Thomas 
Klotz, Dominick 
Lemus, Javier 
Merril, Austin 
Patrick, Mitch 
Petrey, Carter  
Rayburn, Quinton 
Roundtree, Cody 
Simpson, Paul  
Spohn, Robert 
Wells, Cory 
White, Blake 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Ambercrombie, Brandon 
Beavers, Cameron 
Beavers, Jemison 

X Daniels, Andrew 
Flick, Aaron Drew
Foster, Jack 
Gouge, Derek James
Hall, AJ 
Harris, Jacob 
Howell, Kevin Scott

X Jackson, Tyler Ray
X McHugh, Dean 
X Rose, Jordan 

Schimpff, Anderson 
Spratt, Ben 
Wolford, Anthony 
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Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Byrne, Katrina 
X Camacho, Josephine 

Dearing, Alexis 
Dearing, Summer Paige
Ezell, Kaylie 
Howell, Molly Brooke
Leach, Hayley Frances
Martinez, Angelica 
Mullins, Kayla 
Roberts, Lauren 
Robinson, Adriana Kay
Webster, Jenna 

X Wilson, Kinley 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

X Allen, Austin 
Boher, Isaac 
Colson, Hunter 

X Epperson, Coleman 
Glass, Colby 

X Goodpaster, Scott A
X Grady, Dustin 

Helmer, Austin  
X Hertzfeldt, Darryl W

Inggulis, Damion 
X Kinman, Ronnie 

Miskell, Joey 
Mitts, Ryan 

X Partin, Garrett 
Plunkett, Hoyt 
Renfro, Hunter 

X Rice, Jeremiah K
Rothwell, Matthew 
Smith, Trent 
Stith, Marcus 
Wilson, Ethen 
Wilson, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Adkins, Luke 
Alger, Jonas 
Benton, Zach 

X Daniels, Andrew 
Dawalt, Luke 

X Facer, Jacob 
Fox, Nate 
Frost, Michael 

X Hammonds, Bo 
Hurley, Aaron  
Inggulis, Damion 
McClure, Conner 

X Onan, Cole 
Rimer, Christian 

X Ritter, Matt 
X Rose, Jordan 
X Saylor, Joey 

Spratt, Ben 

X Tuggle, Zach 
X Wilcoxen, Charles M

Wilson, Jacob 
X Yaeger, Nathan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Clifton, Ashley 
Cummins, Tyrsten 
Ezell, Bryann 

X Gifford, Haley 
Gutman, Shelby 
Herindon, Lannah 
Homer, Alecea 
Kerst, Destiny 
Kinard, Lindsey 
Menefee, Karlee 

X Ruebusch, Madisyn 
Thornberry, Tiana 
Vogt, Madison 
West, Abby 
Young, Shania 

Junior Varsity
Football

Boden, Matthew 
Brown, Tyler 
Caldwell, Zach 
Callahan, Chase 
Carey-Fulton, Jakob 
Cross, Ben  
Cummins, Steven 
Daniels, Colton 
Deaton, Christopher 
Dulin, Lawrence 
Elswick, Zach 
Ford, Ethan 
Gillispie, Coleman 
Gonzalez, Manny 
Grubbs, Matthew 
Inabnit, Logan  
Inggulis, Damion 
Johnson, Caden 
Knipp, Austin  
Lunders, Brice 
Newby, Logan  
Nix, Caelan 
Patrick, Reagan 
Perez, Dakohta 
Sluder, Preston 
Smith, Austin 
Smith, Austin 

X Smith, Wesley 
Souder, Tanner 
Stamper, Jacob  
Sutton, Seth 
Taylor, Chase 
Thorton, David 
White, Blake 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Hannah 
Barnes, Alayna 
Brock, Alexis 
Cobb, Savannah 
Ellis, Alexis 
Florek, Myah 
Franks, Julieanna 
McClure, Mason 
Middleton, Macy 
Nolte, Brenna 
Orth, Macie 
Robinson, Mallory 
Ruebusch, Madisyn 
Samuel, Meggie 
Stamper, Haley 
Stull, Victoria 
Wayson, Kelsie 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Allnutt, Lucas 
Bohman, Jacob 

X Caudill, Cody 
Frost, Michael 

X Hammonds, Bo 
Helmer, Austin  
Mitts, Ryan 
Mitts, Tyler  
Muhlheisen, Devyn 
Schimpff, Anderson 
Williams, Zachary  
Wilson, Jacob 
Wilson, Joseph 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Arnsperger, Taylor 
Camacho, Victoria 
Connelly, Kelsey 

X Henry, Kelsey 
Hudson, Madison 
Richardson, Riley 
Schawe, Sammi 
Smith, Courtney 
Tatum, Laura 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Barajas, Jose 
Beach, Cameron 
Boher, Isaac 

X Cobb, Bo 
Creech, Austin 
Crittenden, Cody 
Dalton, Hunter 
Dungan, Braydon 
East, Ralph 

X Gabbert, Cody 
Gibson, Andrew 
Green, Aaron 
Hodges, Travis 
Hornsby, Brendon 

X Johnson, Ashton 
X Kells, Nicholas 

Klienwachter, Matthew 
Lockard, Beckham 
Maddox, Cole 

X Mann, Kyle 
Miskell, Jonathon 
Palomar-Cruz, Isaias 
Phillips, Stephen 

X Smith, Austin 
X Smith, Cameron 
X Smith, Stuart 

Smith, Wesley 
X Stillwell, Gabe 

Tanner, Ben 
Taylor, Brayden 
Trenkamp, Cody 
Williams, Conner 

X Williams, True 
X Yaeger, Nathan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Caldwell, Bailey  
Chischilly, Heidi 

X Clemons, Kendall E
X Cummins, Tyrsten 

Ellis, Maggie 
Faehr, Amber 

X Flanagan, Toree 
X Hagan, Cassidy 
X Heath, Hialeah 
X Homer, Antoinete 

Horstman, Alyssa 
X Johnson, Ana 

Kidwell, Katelyn 
X Moore, Morgan 

Moreno, Carla 
X Mullins, Kayla 

Palmer, Dakota 
Reed, Cecilia  
Shebley, Faith 
Shebley, Paige  
Thornberry, Tiana 
Tucker, Madeline 
Tucker, Morgan 
Webster, Jenna 

X Wilson, Kinley 
Young, Shelby 
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Junior Varsity
Volleyball

X Barnes, Alayna 
Byrne, Katrina 
Fryman, Autumn 
Green, Justine 
Johnson, Carly 
Moore, Ashton 
Morris, Natalie 
Pence, Skylar 

X Perkins, Cheyenne 
Reed, Jordan 
Saylor, Janna 
Smallwood, Brianna 
Smith, Kacia 
Spears-Davis, Abby 

X Wainscott, Natasha 
Wilcoxen, Hollie 
Willoughby, Kaitlyn 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Ambercrombie, Brandon 
Beavers, Cameron 
Beavers, Jemison 

X Daniels, Andrew 
Flick, Aaron Drew
Foster, Jack 
Gouge, Derek James
Hall, AJ 
Harris, Jacob 
Howell, Kevin Scott

X Jackson, Tyler Ray
X McHugh, Dean 
X Rose, Jordan 

Schimpff, Anderson 
Spratt, Ben 
Wolford, Anthony 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Byrne, Katrina 
X Camacho, Josephine 

Dearing, Alexis 
Dearing, Summer Paige
Ezell, Kaylie 
Howell, Molly Brooke
Leach, Hayley Frances
Martinez, Angelica 
Mullins, Kayla 

X Newton, Shelby 
Roberts, Lauren 
Robinson, Adriana Kay

X Webster, Jenna 
Wilson, Kinley 

Freshman
Baseball

X Boher, Isaac 
Buzick, Preston 
Colson, Hunter 

X DaWalt, Luke 
Durnell, Logan 
Gaines, Caleb 
Glass, Colby 
Helmer, Austin  
Hillman, Ross 
Hudson, Payton 

X Knobloch, Dylan 
March, Luke 
McHugh, Dean 

X Miskell, Joey 
Miskell, Jonathon 
Mitts, Ryan 
Mitts, Tyler  
Renfro, Hunter 
Rimer, Christian 
Robinson, Collane 
Rothwell, Matthew 
Schimpff, Anderson 

X Schneider, Nathan 
Shebley, Anthony 
Smith, Trent 
Stith, Marcus 

X Vicars, Ben 
Wilson, Jacob 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Adkins, Cole 
Alger, Jonas 
Benton, Zach 

X Dalton, Tanner 
DaWalt, Luke 
Dawalt, Luke 

X East, Ralph 
X Facer, Jacob 
X Fox, Nate 
X Frost, Michael 

Gatewood, Benjamin Wyatt
Hurley, Aaron  
Inggulis, Damion 

X Magness, Maxx 
X Renfro, Hunter 

Rimer, Christian 
X Ritter, Matt 

Smith, Trent 
Spratt, Ben 

X West, Kyle 
Wilson, Jacob 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Clifton, Ashley 
Cook, Katelyn 
Ezell, Bryann 

X Gifford, Haley 
X Gutman, Shelby 
X Harmeyer, Shelby 

Herindon, Lannah 
Homer, Alecea 
Ingguls, Lyndce 
Ingguls, Lyric 

X Kinard, Lindsey 
McCoy, Kelcie 
Menefee, Karlee 
Middleton, Macy 
Ruber, Carrigan 
Vogt, Madison 
West, Abby 
Wilson, Kaitlyn 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Centers, Makayla  
Elliot, Skyler 
Florek, Myah 
Franks, Sarah 
Marsh, Kiley 
Middleton, Macy 
Perish, Alyssa 
Ruber, Carrigan 
Samuel, Meggie 
Spillman, Jayden 
Thompson, Courtney 
Walker, Maycie 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bush, Taylor 
Clifton, Ashley 
Ezell, Bryann 
Massey, Jaide 
Middleton, Macy 
Milburn, Brailynn 

X Moore, Ashton 
X Morris, Natalie 

Nipper, Savannah 
X Pence, Skylar 

Ruber, Carrigan 
X Saylor, Janna 

Skyler, Elliot 
X Smith, Kacia 
X Spears-Davis, Abby 

Verbeck, Cameron J
X Wilcoxen, Hollie 
X Wood, Kylie 

Freshman
Cross Country - Boys

Ambercrombie, Brandon 
Beavers, Jemison 

X Flick, Aaron Drew
X Foster, Jack 
X Hall, AJ 
X Harris, Jacob 
X Howell, Kevin Scott
X McHugh, Jesse 

Schimpff, Anderson 
Spratt, Ben 
Wolford, Anthony 

Freshman
Cross Country - Girls

X Camacho, Josephine 
X Dearing, Summer Paige

Howell, Molly Brooke
Martinez, Angelica 
Roberts, Lauren 

X Robinson, Adriana Kay
Webster, Jenna 

X Wilson, Kinley 


